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Francesco BAGNAIA
Fabio QUARTARARO
Maverick VINALES

Valentino ROSSI
Jack MILLER
Johann ZARCO

Franco MORBIDELLI
Aleix ESPARGARO
Alex RINS

Joan MIR
Takaaki NAKAGAMI
Pol ESPARGARO

Enea BASTIANINI
Jorge MARTIN
Miguel OLIVEIRA

Alex MARQUEZ
Stefan BRADL
Luca MARINI

Brad BINDER
Danilo PETRUCCI
Iker LECUONA

Lorenzo SAVADORI

Qualifying Results

Nation Team

ITA
FRA
SPA

ITA
AUS
FRA

ITA
SPA
SPA

SPA
JPN
SPA

ITA
SPA
POR

SPA
GER
ITA

RSA
ITA
SPA

ITA

Ducati Lenovo Team

Monster Energy Yamaha MotoGP
Monster Energy Yamaha MotoGP

Petronas Yamaha SRT
Ducati Lenovo Team
Pramac Racing

Petronas Yamaha SRT
Aprilia Racing Team Gresini
Team SUZUKI ECSTAR

Team SUZUKI ECSTAR
LCR Honda IDEMITSU
Repsol Honda Team

Esponsorama Racing
Pramac Racing
Red Bull KTM Factory Racing

LCR Honda CASTROL
Repsol Honda Team
SKY VR46 Esponsorama

Red Bull KTM Factory Racing
Tech 3 KTM Factory Racing
Tech 3 KTM Factory Racing

Aprilia Racing Team Gresini

* Gap with the fastest rider in the Q1 session.

Pole Position:
QlBestLap: Lap7
Best Race Lap: 2016
All Time Lap Record: 2021

The results are provisional until the end of the limit for protest and appeals.

Time limit for protest expires 60" after publication of the results - Mr. .......ccccciiiiiiiiiii s Time:

BARWA GRAND PRIX OF QATAR

Motorcycle

DUCATI
YAMAHA
YAMAHA

YAMAHA
DUCATI
DUCATI

YAMAHA
APRILIA
SUZUKI

SUZUKI
HONDA
HONDA

DUCATI
DUCATI
KTM

HONDA
HONDA
DUCATI

KTM
KTM
KTM

APRILIA

Q2
Q2
Q2

Q2
Q2
Q2

Q2
Q2
Q2

Q2
Q2
Q2

Q1
Q1
Q1

Q1
Q1
Q1

Q1
Q1
Q1

Q1

Francesco BAGNAIA
Takaaki NAKAGAMI
Jorge LORENZO
Francesco BAGNAIA

Time Lap Total

1'52.772
1'53.038
1'53.088

1'53.114
1'53.215
1'53.286

1'53.313
1'53.315
1'53.490

1'53.682
1'53.721
1'53.930

1'53.733
1'53.840
1'53.915

1'53.958
1'53.995
1'54.122

1'54.240
1'54.443
1'54.627

1'55.183

MotoGP™

204

Gap Top Speed

355.2
350.6
348.3

0.266
0.316

0.266
0.050

0.342
0.443
0.514

0.026
0.101
0.071

348.3
357.6
356.4

0.541
0.543
0.718

0.027
0.002
0.175

345.0
348.3
347.2

0.910
0.949
1.158

0.192
0.039
0.209

349.5
347.2
352.9

77
5 6

6 7 (*)0.156
2 6 (*0.263
6 6 (*)0.338

354.0
358.8
346.1

0.107
0.075

0.043
0.037
0.127

3 7 (*0.381
6 (*)0.418
6 7 (*)0.545

349.5
349.5
350.6

[e2]

w

0.118
0.203
0.184

7 (*)0.663
7 (*)0.866
6 (*) 1.050

349.5
346.1
350.6

[e2B )]

3 7 (*)1.606 0.556 347.2

171.7 Km/h
170.5 Km/h
168.5 Km/h
171.7 Km/h

1'52.772
(*) 1'53.577
1'54.927
1'52.772
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